
Fiske Planetarium - January 2020 Schedule for Library

Start Date Week Day Show Time Show Title
1/4/2020 Saturday 1pm Double Feature: We Are Stars & Laser Galactic Odyssey

1/4/2020 Saturday 2:30pm Double Feature: Black Holes & Solar Superstorms
1/5/2020 Sunday 12pm Double Feature: We Are Stars & Life of Trees
1/5/2020 Sunday 1:30pm Double Feature: CAPCOM Go! The Apollo Story & Incoming! 

Hard-hitting Stories of our Cosmic Origins
1/11/2020 Saturday 1pm Double Feature: We Are Stars & Life of Trees
1/11/2020 Saturday 2:30pm Stars and Laser Galactic Odyssey
1/12/2020 NO EVENTS - CU BASKETBALL GAME
1/18/2020 NO EVENTS - RENTAL
1/19/2020 Sunday 12pm Double Feature: We Are Stars & Perseus & Andromeda

1/19/2020 Sunday 1:30pm Double Feature: CAPCOM Go! The Apollo Story & Incoming! 
Hard-hitting Stories of our Cosmic Origins

1/19/2020 Sunday 3pm Max Goes to the Moon
1/25/2020 Saturday 1pm Double Feature: We Are Stars & Life of Trees
1/25/2020 Saturday 2:30pm Stars and Planets
1/26/2020 Sunday 12pm Double Feature: We Are Stars & Laser Galactic Odyssey

1/26/2020 Sunday 1:30pm Stars and Galaxies
1/26/2020 Sunday 3pm CAPCOM Go! The Apollo Story



Fiske Planetarium - Fiske Planetarium - February 2020 Schedule for Library

Start Date Week Day Show Time Show Title
2/1/2020 Saturday 1pm Double Feature: We Are Stars & Perseus and Andromeda
2/1/2020 Saturday 2:30pm Stars and Planets
2/2/2020 Sunday 12pm Double Feature: We Are Stars & Laser Galactic Odyssey
2/2/2020 Sunday 1:30pm Stars and Moons
2/2/2020 Sunday 3pm Bears and Aurora of Alaska
2/8/2020 NO EVENTS - CU BASKETBALL GAME
2/9/2020 Sunday 12pm Double Feature: We Are Stars & Perseus and Andromeda
2/9/2020 Sunday 1:30pm Max Goes to the Moon
2/9/2020 Sunday 3pm Dream to Fly
2/15/2020 Saturday 1pm Double Feature: We Are Stars & Laser Galactic Odyssey
2/15/2020 Saturday 2:30pm Stars and Galaxies
2/16/2020 Sunday 12pm Double Feature: CAPCOM Go! The Apollo Story & Incoming! Hard-

hitting  Stories of our Cosmic Origins
2/16/2020 Sunday 1:30pm Stars and Laser Galactic Odyssey
2/16/2020 Sunday 3pm Solar Superstorms
2/22/2002 NO EVENTS - CU BASKETBALL GAME
2/23/2020 Sunday 12pm Double Feature: We Are Stars & Laser Galactic Odyssey
2/23/2020 Sunday 1:30pm Stars and Planets
2/23/2020 Sunday 3pm CAPCOM Go! The Apollo Story
2/29/2020 Saturday 1pm Double feature: We Are Stars & Perseus and Andromeda
2/29/2020 Saturday 2:30pm Stars and Galaxies
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